NO

Nacionalais Kauss motokrosa 2022

Klubu vértéjums

7. posms Staicele 10.09.2022

NAME

Camk Latgale
101 Markuss CIRSS
F.F.F. Sporta klubs
85 Edgars LILIENSTEINS
148 Janis STRAUME
919 Tomass STRAUME
927 Eriks BERZINS

GF Racing Team

155 Janis KARKLINS
166 Janis RITERS
176 Andris JONAITIS
595 Miks ZAMBERGS

67 Dainis BADUNS
117 Romans VASILIEVS

Gulbenes Moto
42 Edgars UPITIS
JTSC ERINI
959 Gatis MINCINOFS
187 Maris MILIGS
205 Raivis EGLITE
441 Janis ZARINS
Kalsnava MB

84 Ivo CIELAKS
129 Valters GOTLAUFS
162 Girts TRODS
971 Dmitrijs POPAKULS
234 Janis MACS
252 llvars BISENIEKS
123 Ralfs TRODS

69 Raivo KALVEITS

KTM Motofavorits

224 Gundars CIBULSKIS

Marupes AMK Bierini

736 Raimonds Elvis VALTINS
MK Aloja
280 Maris MIEZITIS
125 Kristers MIEZITIS
MK ASB
207 Janis GRAZULIS
711 Sandris KALNINS
MK Stende
181 Romus LATAKAITIS
179 Valts GAILIS
Moto AZ
167 Gatis PUTNINS
186 Raivis GIRGENSONS
313 Helvijs NAGLIS
Moto Mafia
399 Andis VALTS
14 Edgars RUTKIS
808 Andris GRIGULIS

CLASS

MX C

MX B
MX C
MX D
MX C

MX PRO
MX A
MX A
MX C
MX C
MX D

MX B

MX C
MX C
MX C
MX D

MX B
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX D
MX D
MX D
MX D

MX A

MX C

MX D
MX D

MX B
MX D

MX C
MX C

MX D
MX D
MX D

MX PRO
MX A
MX A

R1

56

72
59
39

103
98
93
68
49

77

60
52
44
12

76
54
50
45
32
24
19
15

90

61

23

84
30

63
65

37
26
20

102
97
91

R2

60

74
55
37
53

102
98
95
64
58

81

56
50
44
13

75
52
46
43
25
27
23
21

67

31

82
36

65
61

35
28
15

101
97
92

TOTAL

116
116
389
146
114
76
53
721
205
196
188
132
107

158
158

331
116
102
88
25

441
151
106
96
88
57
51
42
36

20

90

128
128

71

54
17

232
166
66

254
128
126

161
72
54
35

763
203
194
183



814 Artis LAIVINS
688 Mikelis STRAZDINS
812 Maris TILIBS
35 Toms GULBIS
325 Janis DZENIS
Motoklubs Ape
300 Armands LAZDINS
600 Guntis LAKSTIGALA
231 Indulis KARKLINS
Motoklubs Litene
203 Arvils STRAUSS
276 Tomass RANDA
229 Kristers VERIGO
202 Sabine PERKONE
Motokurzeme
23 Kristaps SENS
Motovidzeme
417 Girts VIGANTS
256 Janis MATUZELIS
MX Adazi
7 Leons KOZLOVSKIS
MX Delveri
223 Rudolfs KALVEITS
MX DRUVAS
208 Normunds PUKIS
144 Arturs ZARINS
MX Jaunpils
45 Romualds VAITISKIS
MX Kekava
774 Rinalds BURAKS
923 Gabriels GOLTURENKO
949 Tomass RUDUKS
MX4 Dobele
25 Dainis RAGS
Rambas R
794 Ricards BILLE
173 Nils KALEJS
122 Armands PURINS

Saldus ActionSports/DIRTCORE.Iv

188 Oskars ABELE
82 Juris DRANCUKS
Saldus motoklubs
727 Raivo KNUTS
152 Kristers BALANDINS
32 Egils REINKOPS
143 Dagnis CINOVSKIS

Saules sporta klubs (SSK)

656 Rainers TIMKO
238 Ako LIDAKS

635 Roberts RAVINS
622 Matiss LEIMANIS
175 Haralds BERZINS

Suzuki LatviaVILDERS

88 Ingars ASMA

80 Agris BRUZEVICS
386 Andris ULMANIS
436 Imants BRUZEVICS

MX A
MX B
MX B
MX B
MX B

MX B
MX C
MX C

MX A
MX B
MX D
MX D

MX C

MX B
MX B

MX A

MX D

MX D
MX D

MX C

MX A
MX B
MX D

MX D

MX B
MX C
MX D

MX C
MX D

MX C
MX C
MX C
MX D

MX B
MX B
MX B
MX B
MX D

MX PRO

MX C
MX C
MX D

92
86
80
73

83
67
47

95
88
41

48

75
79

101

14

10

96
89
40

87
55
18

46
16

69
66
51
22

85
82
81
78
34

99
62
53

91
86
79
72
78

84
66
47

96
89
41

49

77

99

24

10

94
88
38

14

87
48
20

45
26

69
63
51
18

85
83
80
76
34

100
54
57

183
172
159
145
78
394
167
133
94
460
191
177
82
10
97
97
231
152
79
200
200
38
38
32
20
12

445
190
177
78

23

23

315
174
103
38

133
91
42

429
138
129
102
40

650
170
165
161
154
68

436
199
116
110
11



True MX

423 Didzis PLUSNINS
Tukuma motoklubs
951 Aleksandrs MARKOVS
VV Moto Racing Team

269 Ricards SAVICKIS
617 Sandis CALPA
555 Janis UNGURS
156 Jurijs LUKINS

MX D

MX D

MX D
MX D
MX D
MX D

35

13

31
29
28

33

12

30
29
17

68
68
25
25
176
61
58
45
12



